bull

1000 Weights

1 brf-bull
1100 Weights

1 cross-bull
1 blk-bull

1260 Weights

1  blk-bull
1 Dblkwf-bull

1760 Weights

1  blk-bull-bad eye

1800 Weights

1 wf-bull
1  blk-bull

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull
2100 Weights

1 blk-bull
1 blk-bull
bullca

400 Weights

4 blk-bullcalf

500 Weights
1 blk-bullcalf
4  blk-bullcalf

EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801

65/05/2021
Market Report

610

Avg Wt Bid

1065 84.50

1145 87.00

1145 55.00

1285 88.50

1230 86.00

1735 20.00

1840 88.50

1820 82.50

1950 99.00

2160 96.50

2180 94.00

459 139.00

590 145.00

583 144.00

166

200
11

157
154

15

82
16

237

196
115

309

312
310
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4

blk-bullcalf

600 Weights

blk-bullcalf

700 Weights

cross-bullcalf

800 Weights

calf

cow

blk-bullcalf
mix-bullcalf

500 Weights

X

cross-cow
Cross-cow

600 Weights

Cross-cow
Cross-cow
longcross-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

800 Weights

FHEHRHEFRPRHERERBERERERPR R

blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
Cross-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
red-cow

900 Weights

blk-cow-bred

510

605

750

897
835

575
565

690

778
755
730
760
760

885
870
870
885
835
875
8lo
875
875
835
830
835
850
850
880
830

990

142,

132.

89.

98.
90.

25,
.00

15

30.

42.
41.
37.

910.

.00

00

00

00
00

0o

00

00
50
00

60

323

288

210

311
373

55
255

136

256
138
213

13
194

266

87
245
229
176
132
134
118

135
155
129
243
162

182

263
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PFPRRRERREFRPRPREREBERERBRRRR

RPHERRRE R

wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blkwf - cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
red-cow

blk-cow-bred

blkwf-cow-bred

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
holstein-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow-lump

Weights

blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-bred
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
wf-cow

blk-cow

930
940
965
970
960
985
930
985
995
905
960
985
905
910
950
985

1075
1040
1065
1690
lel0
1060
1070
1ee5
1085
1095
1095
1000
1025
1000
1020
1055
1095
16906
1070
1070
1690
1050
1065
1065
10845
1095
1065
1065
1035
1020
1050

1130
1195
1135
1160
1190
1150
1155
1110

1115

985.
glo.

67.
.50

65

64.
64.
64.

64.

00
00
00

50
50
00

00

164
120
142
140
225
215
193
161

49
180

25
130

26

14

271
272
218
110
98
19
83

169
94
206
177
32
262

216
29

123
235
204
226
100
197
279
239

24
178

211
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PFHEHEFHEHERRERRPREFFRPRPRRPRPRERRPREEREREREERRRRERRE R R

PRHERRPHERHEFRPRRPRPHERERRRERRREERERER R R

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf - cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
red-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf -cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-lump

Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf - cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

1155
1165
1145
1140
1155
1175
1190
1100
1130
1130
1185
1100
1105
1110
1110
1170
1105
1125
1160
1165
1175
1145
1135
1175
1190
1180
1135
1105
1185
1190
1115
1120
1125
1145
1165

1215
1290
1200
1290
1240
1265
1270
1270
1280
1205
1265
1220
1245
1265
1275
1295
1245
1250
1215
1235
1290
1235
1250
1220

112
208
223
195
131
244
234
56
236
79
12
10
50
167
64

269

117
214
217

97
227
173
122
141

152
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FRRHEFRPRRPRPRRHEERRRRP

red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-highback
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow

Weights
blk-cow
red-cow
char-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
spot-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
brf-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow

blk-cow

1240
1265
1275
1275
1285
1215
1225
1275
1220

1325
1350
1365
1365
1365
1365
1315
1330
1330
1300
1365
1375
1355
1305
1315
1330
1340
1330
1360
1395
1315
1330
1340
1315
1370
1395
1305
1335
1350
1350
1355
1310

1465
1440
1440
1460
1425
1485
1490
1410
1440
1465
1480
1405
1420
1465
1425

62.
61.
61.
60.
59.
58.
57.

31.

163
93
84

124

188

198

175
233

232
247

le7
106

185
59
68

268

111
65

165

67
174
219
221
202

72
153

30
159
168
192
201
128
149
190

241
lol
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blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk=-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

FRRPERRERRRBER

1500 Weights

1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 red-cow
; 8 char-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 wf-cow
char-cow

1600 Weights

1 blk/brf-cow
1l char-cow
1 blk-cow-bred
1 red-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1700 Weights

1.
1
1 blk-cow
1 blkwf-cow

1800 Weights

300 Weights

1450
1470
1420
1430
1470
1470
1475
1485
1400
1400

1565
1585
1515
1510
1590
1560
1575
1560
1530
1585
1515
1535
1530
1570
1535

1625
1635
1685
1600
1660
1600

1715
1730
1740
1750

1865

1940

2005

71.
70.
68.
66.

64.

71.
70.
.50
65.

70.

75.

68

50
50

50

00

50

.00

41
57
119
184

103
78
75

156

127

158
31
265
125
144
66

189
160
104
246

139

172

145
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blk-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

red-hfr
blk=hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
cross-hfr

400 Weights

AHRFFRWHFAUIO

blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr

wf-hfr-bad eye

blk-hfr

mix-hfr-as is

500 Weights

HFHEEREAWNNNNLA UL

blk-hfr

mix-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

blk-hfr
mix-hfr
spot-hfr

blk-hfr-lump jaw

wf-hfr

600 Weights

PRHEFHEFENHWWN

blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
cross-hfr

760 Weights

blk-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

mix-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr

blk-hfr-bred

800 Weights

3
16

blk-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

354
390
305
338
370
396
380

471
486
489
445
433
425
455
441

509
512
551
533
545
503
595
563
594
590
520
565

648
623
665
690
620
630
670
625
625
600

751
738
709
771
781
758
755

847
889

161l.
160.
155.
147.
145,
142,
104.

157.
155.
154.
143.
135.
107.

150.
148.
146.
143.
143.
139.
138.
135.
128.

94.

62.

133.
129.
126.
126.
125.
114.
1l0.

50.
24.

128.
124.
121.
5
120.
113,

52.

116.
113.

30.

50
00

313
329
297
292
337
372
290

303
300
334
340
298
291
363
319

314
330
360
322
352
348
338
324
374
315
318
285

304
316
335
349
341
342
289

375
35

326
339
362
366
359
354
287

325
376
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900 Weights
red-hfr-bred
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

HFHRRERNKRENARP

1066 Weights

6 blk-hfr-bred
1 blk-hfr

1100 Weights

1  blk-hfr-bred

pair

1300 Weights

2  blk-pair

1400 Weights

2  blk-pair
4 blk-pair
str

300 Weights
1 blk/brf-str
2 blk-str
1 red-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str

400 Weights
5 mix-str
2 mix-str
3 mix-str
4 blk-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str

560 Weights

blk-str
blk-str

935
926
979
915
918
930
915
965

1609
le50

1165

1313

1478
1469

375
320
395
360
375

468
418
418
443
410
475

527
578
513
553
520

985.00
114.75
108.00
le5.00

96.00

93.00
80.50

1116.00
88.00

1075.00

925.00

1410.00
1100.00

164.00
160.00
154.00
152.00
145.00

163.00
162.00
162.00
155.00
149.00
141.00

165.00
159.00
156.00
156.00
153.00

276
365
377
353
278
113
108

81

277
121

261

273

274
215

328
294
346
308
286

320
351
295
299
345
307

321
302
301
336

327
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red-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk/brf-str

(N S Ny

660 Weights

blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

HFREFWRUOOON

700 Weights

4 blk/blkwf-str
7 blk-str
8 blk/blkwf-str
7  mix-str
2 blk-str
1 blk-str

800 Weights

6 mix-str

10 blk-str
1 blk-str
3 spot-str

11  spot-str
900 Weights

1 Dblk-str
8 blk-str
1 blk-str

1000 Weights

1 cross-str

505
593
560
525

605
637
668
632
675
633
635
605

708
714
759
789
790
790

833
832
810
825
897

955
968
985

1080

150.
148.
145,
144.

159.
154,
149,
148.
141.
136.
121

144

128.
124.
105.
80.
76.

115.
106.
99

55.

00
00
00
00

.00
143.
131.
129.
115.

80.

00
00
00

00

50
00
00

00

347
343
350
331

305
367
370
296
344
332
371
368

369
361
382
357
333
381

358
380
355
383
378

306
379
356

257
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